
SM563885 BK, WT
72” Power Cord 

SM563838 BK, WT
Junction Box
4”L x 2.5”W x 1”H

COUNTERMAX MX-LD-AC  I  UNDERCABINET LED DISC
SM563830 / SM563832 / SM563835 / SM563836

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The versatile MX-LD-AC LED disc features two piece aluminum construction that allowing for surface 
mounting all recessed. They are designed for daisy chain installation of up to 20 discs on one power 
supply. Fully dimmable with ELV and Triac dimmers. This combination of versatility, safety, energy 
efficiency and dimmability make the MX-LD-AC LED discs the smart choice for disc lighting.

• Two mounting screws
• One 12” Connecting Cord
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FINISH OPTIONS:
Anodized Bronze (BRZ)

Satin Nickel (SN)

White (WT)

MATERIAL:
Aluminum
Frosted Acrylic Lens      

RATINGS:
ETL/cETL 
Dry Location
Dimmable
Title 24 JA8 Compliant            
Energy Star

INCLUDES:

DIMENSIONMODEL DISC
HANGING

WEIGHT
0.38 lb
0.38 lb
1.50 lb
1.50 lb

2.75”D x 1”H 
2.75”D x 1”H
2.75”D x 1”H 
2.75”D x 1”H

SM563830
SM563832
SM563835
SM563836

1
1
3
3

MEASUREMENTS

BULB TYPEMODEL
COL
TEMP.
3000K
2700K
3000K
2700K

1 x 4W PCB LED (Integrated)
1 x 4W PCB LED (Integrated)
3 x 4W PCB LED (Integrated)
3 x 4W PCB LED (Integrated)

SM563830 
SM563832 
SM563835 
SM563836

INPUT
120V
120V
120V
120V

DIMMABLE
Triac CL
Triac CL
Triac CL
Triac CL

CRI
90+
90+
90+
90+

LAMPING
LUMENS
INIT.
250
250
250
250

DEL
200
200
200
200

OPTIONAL

SM563886 BK, WT
12” Connecting Cord 

SM563887 BK, WT
24” Connecting Cord

ADDITIONAL:
ROTATION : 30  SWIVEL
RATED LIFE : 35,000 Hours
OPERATING TEMP : -20º C (-4º), 40ºC (104ºF)
PHOTOMETRIC : Report Found Online

Two piece Aluminum 
Construction for both Surface 
and Recessed Installation

• Surfaced or Recessed installation with 30 swivel
• Available in 2700K and 3000K Color Temperature, CRI 90+
• Line Voltage Construction, no driver needed
• Aluminum heat sink
• Link up to 20 units on single power supply
• Dimmable with Triac Dimmer
• Not suitable for enclosed cabinets
• Comes individual or in packs (3 pucks)

StudioMlighting.com - 626.956.4209

For Modifications or Customizations, please email contract@studiomlighting.com
For Sample Request, please email order@studiomlighting.com with subject line: “Sample Order_[Project Name]/[Specifier/Designer]”
All Samples are subject to Studio M approval and must show proof of project and/or explanation.

Job Name:

Quantity:

Job Type:

Comments:

*
*Kit required (sold separately)

*

*
*

Always consult a qualified electrician before installing any lighting product




